MAIN FEATURES
　　Extremely high performance with PCIe 2.0 x8 host connectivity
　　Instant restore/backup to keep data safer and complete
　　Capable of up to 3 slots for a single-slot PCIe card
　　Highly cost effective solutions to expand I/O capabilities
　　Reliability with zero response times to increase competitive advantage
　　Environmental monitoring with power/fan/temp LEDs and mutable buzzer alarm
　　Solid metal structure with stylish aluminum housing
ORDERING INFORMATION
　　Storage Turbo 64GB (P/N: CDD101064DS0)
　　Storage Turbo 96GB (P/N: CDD101096DS0)
　　Cache Pro 64GB (P/N: CDD101064DC0)
　　Cache Pro 96GB (P/N: CDD101096DC0)
Cloud Disk Drive
Desktop/Tower Chassis
Pro Random Read/Write Performance
PRODUCT OVERVIEW